
THU 23 FEB 2017, START TIME 13:15

R1 10m AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN SH1

Al Ain 2017 World Shooting Para Sport World
Cup

FINAL RESULTS

Al Ain

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage -
Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameBib

NoRk

 WR245.5

  9.610.2
10.610.0

225.3205.1184.2164.5

10.610.310.510.7
10.3  9.610.210.0
  9.610.710.310.1
10.110.310.2  9.9
10.410.710.510.1

143.8123.5102.550.8SVKMALENOVSKY
Radoslav

98701

243.4

  9.310.8
10.4  9.9

223.7203.0182.0160.7

10.310.010.410.0
10.7  9.410.310.0
10.810.110.8  9.7
10.510.610.4  9.8
10.1  9.3  9.610.2

140.6121.1101.249.7GERGAU
Norbert

99892

222.2

10.4
  9.7

202.1182.0161.8

10.410.310.110.2
  9.7  9.610.2  9.7
  9.910.4  9.9  9.8
10.310.510.710.4
10.010.710.3  9.0

141.5121.5100.349.1THAINTANON
Atidet

157633

201.8182.0161.6

  9.710.410.210.5
10.110.210.010.3
10.7  9.710.010.1
  9.7  9.910.310.3
  9.9  9.310.210.3

141.3121.4102.251.5FRARICHARD
Didier

101054

181.2160.4

10.310.010.7
  9.5  9.210.4

10.310.4  9.9  9.6
10.5  9.710.310.5
  9.6  9.910.410.0

140.5120.6101.051.2SWEGUSTAFSSON
Hakan

98165

160.0

  9.710.0  9.7
10.1  9.410.3
10.010.810.2
10.0  9.5  9.6

10.810.410.5  9.0
139.5119.499.048.8UAEALDAHMANI

Obaid
99826

 DSQTHABUENGBOK
Phiraphong

101497

 DSQTHARODTAPAO
Jiradet

101507

DSQ Athlete 10149 BUENGBOK Phiraphong (THA) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1(a) Post-Competition Testing
DSQ Athlete 10150 RODTAPAO Jiradet (THA) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1(a) Post-Competition Testing
Legend 775EA3BB

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified Nat Nation
Rk Rank WR World Record
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Qualification

THU 23 FEB 2017, START TIME 13:15

R1 10m AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN SH1

Al Ain 2017 World Shooting Para Sport World
Cup

RESULTS

Al Ain

Records
QWR 19 OCT 2014 Incheon (KOR)628.9 PARK Jinho KOR

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

615.8SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav98701 QF102.4 103.2 103.6 103.1 102.3 101.2

615.5FRARICHARD Didier101052 QF100.0 101.4 102.5 102.6 104.9 104.1

614.8GERGAU Norbert99893 QF102.0 102.2 103.7 102.6 102.8 101.5

610.3SWEGUSTAFSSON Hakan98164 QF99.9 101.4 103.5 101.6 103.1 100.8

610.2THAINTANON Atidet157635 QF102.1 102.9 99.1 102.1 102.0 102.0

609.9THABUENGBOK Phiraphong101496 QF103.4 99.7 102.3 100.2 101.6 102.7

606.9UAEALDAHMANI Obaid99827 QF100.2 102.7 99.4 101.9 101.2 101.5

605.6THARODTAPAO Jiradet101508 QF102.5 98.7 100.2 101.3 102.3 100.6

604.8AUSMCMURTRIE Glen301049 102.7 99.9 97.8 101.4 102.1 100.9

601.0UAEALARYANI Abdulla Sultan998010 99.0 101.8 100.7 100.9 100.9 97.7

596.4INDUNHALKAR Swaroop Mahavir2305011 96.4 97.5 100.5 100.2 102.3 99.5

595.3INDDeepak2312912 97.3 99.5 100.6 98.0 101.5 98.4

584.5UKRDENYSENKO Oleksandr3278513 91.2 98.8 99.8 97.7 99.5 97.5

576.9UAEALNUAIMI Saif998314 94.2 101.7 96.4 94.2 96.2 94.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 0

Legend EEECAB9D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
QWR Qualification World Record
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